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CV 
 

 

 
 

 

Name:  Jabbar Hassen Saeed 

Date of Birth:  2/ 11/ 1966, Iraq, Baghdad. 

Religion: Muslim 

Martial statues:  Married 

No. of children:   4 Childern's 

Specialization:  political science  

Position:   Lecturer  

Scientific Degree:   teacher 

Work Address:  cllege of political science- Anbar University 

Work Phone:   07809892385 

Mobile: 07809892385  

E-mail:  jhs-ssia66@uoanbar.edu.iq 

 

      First,    Scientific Certification: 

Date College University Degree science 

1992 College of political 

science 

Baghdad university B.Sc. 

2005 College of political 

science  

Al-Mustansria 

university 
M.Sc. 

2015 College of social 

science  

Leicester university Ph.D. 

   Any other 

 
Photo 
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        Second,     Career: 

 

 

 Third,     University Teaching. 

From -To The (Institute / College) University No. 

2005-2016 Center of ministery   Ministery of higher 

education 

1 

2016-2025 College of political science Anbar university 2 

   3 

   4 

   5 

   6 

   7 

 

 

From -To Workplace Career No. 

  2005-2016   Ministery of higher 

education 

  researcher 1 

 2016- 2025    College of political science  Lecturer 2 

   3 

   4 

   5 

   6 
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       Fourth,  Courses Which You Teach: 

 

Year Subject Department  No. 

2016 Introduction to political 

science concepts 

Political science 1 

2019 The contract Department of law 2 

2020 International organizations Political science  3 

2023 International politics  Political science 4 

2024 International relations Political science  5 

   6 

   7 

   8 

   

 

9 

 

    Fifth,   Thesis which was supervised by  : 

 
Year Department Thesis Title No. 

2021 Political 

science  

The International Trend to Confront Climate Change: 

The United States of America as a Model 

1 

2022 Political 

science 

America withdrawal fro Iranian program 

nuclear 

2 

   3 

   4 

   5 

   6 

   7 
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    Sixth,    Conferences which you  participated: 

Type of Participation Place Year Conferences Title No.  

 (

بحث / 

بوست

ر 

حضو

 ر(

Attendence College of 

law and 

political 

science 

2023 Legal and political 

reform in Iraq 

1 

Attendence College of 

adminstratio

n 

2021 Economists reform 2 

    3 

    4 

    5 

    6 

    7 

 

   Seventh,     Scientific Activities: 

Outside the College Within the College 

Attendence a number of Attendence a number of 

workshop 
Attendence a number of Attendence a number of 

conferences 
Preapration a number of Preapration a number of 

political posters 
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   Eighth,   Research Projects in The Felid of Specialization to 

The Environment and Society or the Development of Education: 

No. Research Title Place of  Publication Year 

1 “Human Rights in post- Islamic 

State in Iraq 2014 onward:  

    A Study to Analyse Iraqi Views 

on the Status of Human Rights": 

Case study- Anbar and Fallujah” 

College of law and 

political science 

2019 

2 "The impact of Turkey's failed 

military coup on its future with the 

European  

    Union". 

Anbar University- journal of 

law and politics) 

2019 

3  Violations of Daesh and 
International Coalition of 
Human Rights. 2014-2017. 

 

College of law and 

politica  science 

2019 

4 Consequences of U.S withdrawal 

from Iranian nuclear deal on Iraq" 
Anbar University for 

humanity science), 

2023 

 

   Ninth,   Membership: 

 Member of the Iraqi Organization for Human Rights since 2003                   

 

 Member of Iraqi Association for political sciences since1995. 

      

            

     Tenth,    Awards and Certificates of Appreciation: 

 

Year Donor Name of Awards and Certificates No. 

2005-

2025 

Minister of 

higher 

education 

A number of certificates 1 

2005-

2025 

Prisedent of the 

university 

A number of certificates  2 

2016-

2025 

Dean-office  A number of certificates 3 

   4 

   5 
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   6 

 

 

      Eleventh,     Scientific literature: 

 

Year of The Publication Scientific Literature Title No. 

2019  The emergence of ISIS: The reasons 

and treatments 

 

1 

  2 

  3 

 

 

       Twelfth,       languages:  

  Arabic       

 English      

    
 

 

 

 

 

 

*Note: -   Make a copy on CD. 


